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3. Gau Seva and protection / 
Development of Indian 
Tharparkar Breed of Cows: 
Life-long care & protection; 
Implementing Scientific herd 
management practices under 
collaboration with BAIF ( a 
recognised centre for research 
in this field); Operating the 
breed development centre; 
Cultivating appropriate green 
fodder with water conserving 
irrigation techniques; 
harnessing the Urine and Dung 
for down-stream products; 
Feeding the Gurukul students 
FREE Milk and supplying to 
Staff at subsidised cost. etc 

• Adopt a Cow / Gau- Seva/ Gau-Daan 
Scheme ( refer write up )- for ONE 
year 

 

• Sponsoring the Annual Collaboration 
Fee with BAIF. The audited fund 
utilisation account is submitted by 
BAIF at year end ( BAIF is a NON-
Profit registered unit). Refer Coll. 
Agreement . 
 

• Gau Pooja- to commemorate Birth / 
Death Anniversaries or conducting 
Special Pooja for specific blessings 
 

• Sponsoring SORTED SEMEN Doses – ( 
with 98% strike rate to produce 
Female Calves)- at least 3 OR in 
multiples thereof 
 

• Sponsoring full or part of the 
Monthly Purchase / Cost Budget 
towards 
 

o  DRY Fodder 
o Nutritious Concentrate Feed 
o Green Fodder 
o Mineral Mixture 

10000 each 
 
 
 
200,000 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1500 
 
 
 
2500 for 3 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
600,000 
285,000 
50,000 
150,000 
 
 

200 
each 
 
 
2500 
 
 
 
 
 
 
20 
 
 
 
30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
7500 
3600 
625 
2000 
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