

Registered No. : 343 dated 12-09-1995 Founder President : His Holiness Shri 1008 Swami Harihar Ji Maharaj

Project Location: GEETA DHAM Tinwari, Dist. Jodhpur, Rajasthan (INDIA) Tel. : +91746085701 Email : admin@geetadhamtinwari.in Registered Office : Geeta Dham Trust C/o. Geeta Ashram International Headquarters, Sadar Bazar, Delhi Cantt. New Delhi-110010 (INDIA) Email : guruji64@hotmail.com E-mail : adminhq@gagdhqtrs.in

## LIST OF STANDARD DONATIONS FOR GEETA DHAM (Page 2 of 3)

Ref doc: GD/0324/donationlist/rev00 Dated : March 10, 2024

Sr	Donation For	Purpose	Prescribed Donation Amount	
			Indian Rupees	US Dollars
3.	Gau Seva and protection / Development of Indian Tharparkar Breed of Cows: Life-long care & protection; Implementing Scientific herd management practices under collaboration with BAIF ( a recognised centre for research in this field); Operating the breed development centre; Cultivating appropriate green fodder with water conserving irrigation techniques; harnessing the Urine and Dung for down-stream products; Feeding the Gurukul students FREE Milk and supplying to Staff at subsidised cost. etc	<ul> <li>Adopt a Cow / Gau- Seva/ Gau-Daan Scheme ( refer write up )- for ONE year</li> </ul>	10000 each	200 each
		<ul> <li>Sponsoring the Annual Collaboration Fee with BAIF. The audited fund utilisation account is submitted by BAIF at year end (BAIF is a NON- Profit registered unit). Refer Coll. Agreement.</li> </ul>	200,000	2500
		<ul> <li>Gau Pooja- to commemorate Birth / Death Anniversaries or conducting Special Pooja for specific blessings</li> </ul>	1500	20
		<ul> <li>Sponsoring SORTED SEMEN Doses – ( with 98% strike rate to produce Female Calves)- at least 3 OR in multiples thereof</li> </ul>	2500 for 3	30
		<ul> <li>Sponsoring full or part of the Monthly Purchase / Cost Budget towards</li> </ul>		
		<ul> <li>DRY Fodder</li> <li>Nutritious Concentrate Feed</li> <li>Green Fodder</li> <li>Mineral Mixture</li> </ul>	600,000 285,000 50,000 150,000	7500 3600 625 2000